LIFT WITH EASE
Efficient and ergonomic
material handling
Item No.: MG
MG
Weight (kg) 1, 3, 5.3, 6
Length (mm)
100, 1031, 200, 300, 365, 400, 500, 600, 700,
800
Other
characteristics
Stainless steel (SS)
The MG is an ergonomic handle with grip maximum control and precision. The dual-grip design also reduces the risk of pinching. The handle is curved,
making it easier to place objects, such as on a shelf. The two-handed design provides stability even during demanding use and reduces strain on the wrists
and arms. Available in various lengths depending on the application.
June 10, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
June 10, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
Versions
Article number Weight (kg) Length (mm) Other characteristics
60-11006-100 1 100
60-11006-100-SS 100 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-200 200
60-11006-200-SS 200 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-300 1 300
60-11006-300-SS 300 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11117 3 300
60-11006-365 3 365
60-11006-400 400
60-11006-400-SS 400 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-500 6 500
60-11006-500-SS 6 500 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-600 600
60-11006-600-SS 600 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-700 700
60-11006-700-SS 700 Stainless Steel (SS)
60-11006-800 6 800
60-11008 5.3 1031
June 10, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
June 10, 2026
Lifts All AB lifting@liftsall.se  08-754 90 15
CONTACT US
USA
Lifts All Inc.
728 William Blount Dr,
Maryville, TN 37801
USA
E-mail: info@liftsall.us
Telephone: +1 865-324-2014
Website: liftsall.com
HEAD OFFICE WORLDWIDE
Lifts All AB
Passadvägen 10
176 67 Järfälla
Sverige
E-mail: lifting@liftsall.se
Telephone: 08-754 90 15
Website: liftsall.com